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AREA   STATEMENT

PERMISSIBLE   F.A.R   - 2.0                                                                                                    = 2832.76 SQ.M

PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE  (50.0%)                                                                    = 706.62  SQ.M

PROPOSED    GROUND COVERAGE   (47.22%)                                                                      = 667.35 SQ.M
PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT                                                                                                                     =   15.5 M.

PROPOSED    HEIGHT                                                                                                                      =  15.4  M.

WIDTH OF ROAD                                                                                                           =      7.315  M

TOTAL AREA OF LAND(IN DEED )   = 21 K-02 CH-36 SFT                                  = 1416.38  SQ.M

AREA OF LAND(IN PHYSICAL)        = 21 K.-02 CH.-36 SFT.                               = 1416.38 SQ.M

PROPOSED  F.A.R  -        1.95                                                                                                 = 2763.23 SQ.M

GIFTED TO ROAD AS SPLAYED CORNER                       =00K.-00 CH.-33.66 SFT.   =3.125  SQ.M

NET AREA OF  LAND  (1416.38 - 3.125)         = 21 K -02 CH -2.34  SFT = 1413.255 SQ.M

BLOCK - B

BLOCK - A

GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                    = 274.68 SQ.M
1ST.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 312.03 SQ.M

2ND.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                           = 312.03 SQ.M

3RD.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                           = 312.03 SQ.M
4TH.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 312.03 SQ.M
TOTAL  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                        = 1522.80 SQ.M
LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA                                     = 28.50 SQ.M

BLOCK - A+B

TOTAL FLOOR GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)         = 667.35  SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 1-ST FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)                 = 704 . 70 SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 2ND FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)                  = 704 . 70 SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 3RD FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)                  = 704 . 70 SQ.M

GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                     = 392.67 SQ.M
1ST.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                             = 392.67 SQ.M

2ND.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 392.67 SQ.M

3RD.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                             = 392.67 SQ.M
4TH.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                             = 392.67 SQ.M
TOTAL  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                         = 1963.35 SQ.M
LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA                                      = 28.05 SQ.M

TOTAL FLOOR 4TH FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)                   = 704 . 70 SQ.M

TOTAL FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK (A+B)                           = 3486.15 SQ.M
TOTAL LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA     = 56.10 SQ.M

CAR PARKING  23 NOS                         = 575.00  M 2

BLOCK-A- STAIR, LIFT &  LOBBY (18.49X4)        =   73.96    M2

NET AREA -        (3486.15 - 722.92  )  = 2763.23  M

2                                                                    = 722.92  M

EXEMPTION AREA

PROPOSED F.A.R -  2763.23 / 1416.38  =             1.95 

REQUIRED CAR PARKING

NET AREA FOR  FAR -                                                    = 2763.23   M

REQUIRED  CARPARKING = 2763.23/120                   =  23.02  NOS  

PERMISSIBLE SHOP AREA    ( 25%)                                                                                          =  871.53 SQM.
PROPOSED SHOP AREA    ( 22.52%)                                                                                             =  785.34 SQM.

 SHOP AREA    ( GROUND FLOOR+ 1ST FLOOR)                                 =  785.34 SQM.

BLOCK-B- STAIR, LIFT &  LOBBY (18.49X4)        =   73.96    M2

2 2

PROVIDED  CAR PARKING ON   GROUND FLOOR          = 23    NOS  

CERTIFIED THAT THE FOUNDATION AND THE SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN SO

DESIGN BY ME/US TO BE SAFE IN ALL RESPECT INCLUDING THE CONSIDERATION OF BEARING

CAPACITY & SETTLEMENT OF SOIL ETC. AS PER I.S.I STANDARD & N.B. CODE.

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN HAS BEEN DESIGN & DRAWN UP STRICTLY ACCORDING TO THE BUILDING

RULES FOR " BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION'

CERTIFIED THAT WE HAVE PERSONALLY VERIFIED THE SITE & FOUN IT IS BUILDABLE & NOT A TANK

OR FILLED UP TANK.

CERTIFICATE   OF   E N G I N E E R

SIGNATURE OF ENGINEERSIGNATURE OF GEO-TECH. ENGINEER

CERTIFICATE OF OWNER'S:-

SIGNATURE OF OWNER'S

CERTIFIED THAT WE HAVE GONE THROUGH THE BUILDING RULES FOR THE BIDHANNAGAR

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION IN VOGUE & ALSO UNDERTAKE TO ABIDE BY THOSE RULES DURING &

AFTER CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING.

D                 1050 X 2100                    2100           COLLAPSIBLE
D1                900 X 2100                      2100            WOOD-FLUSHED

W1               1500 X 1200                    2100            ALUMINIUM SLIDING
W2               1200 X 1200                      2100         ALUMINIUM CASEMENT

NO.           MASONRY OPENING       LTL.HT.          REMARKS.

W3                600 X 600                       2100            ALUMINIUM CASEMENT

DOOR/WINDOW  SCHEDULE

D3                750 X 2100                      2100            P.V.C.

D2                800 X 2100                      2100            WOOD-FLUSHED

25
00

2500

SEPTIC TANK

AREA   STATEMENT

CERTIFICATE OF OWNER'S:-

CERTIFIED THAT WE HAVE GONE THROUGH THE BUILDING RULES FOR THE BIDHANNAGAR

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION IN VOGUE & ALSO UNDERTAKE TO ABIDE BY THOSE RULES DURING &

AFTER CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING.

CERTIFIED THAT THE FOUNDATION AND THE SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAVE BEEN SO

DESIGN BY ME/US TO BE SAFE IN ALL RESPECT INCLUDING THE CONSIDERATION OF BEARING

CAPACITY & SETTLEMENT OF SOIL ETC. AS PER I.S.I STANDARD & N.B. CODE.

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN HAS BEEN DESIGN & DRAWN UP STRICTLY ACCORDING TO THE BUILDING

RULES FOR " BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION'

CERTIFIED THAT WE HAVE PERSONALLY VERIFIED THE SITE & FOUN IT IS BUILDABLE & NOT A TANK

OR FILLED UP TANK.

CERTIFICATE   OF   E N G I N E E R

SIGNATURE OF ENGINEERSIGNATURE OF GEO-TECH. ENGINEER

CERTIFICATE OF OWNER'S:-

SIGNATURE OF OWNER'S

CERTIFIED THAT WE HAVE GONE THROUGH THE BUILDING RULES FOR THE BIDHANNAGAR

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION IN VOGUE & ALSO UNDERTAKE TO ABIDE BY THOSE RULES DURING &

AFTER CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING.

D                 1050 X 2100                    2100           COLLAPSIBLE
D1                900 X 2100                      2100            WOOD-FLUSHED

W1               1500 X 1200                    2100            ALUMINIUM SLIDING
W2               1200 X 1200                      2100         ALUMINIUM CASEMENT

NO.           MASONRY OPENING       LTL.HT.          REMARKS.

W3                600 X 600                       2100            ALUMINIUM CASEMENT

DOOR/WINDOW  SCHEDULE

D3                750 X 2100                      2100            P.V.C.

D2                800 X 2100                      2100            WOOD-FLUSHED

DETAILS OF SEPTIC TANK OF 150 USERS
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AREA   STATEMENT

PERMISSIBLE   F.A.R   - 2.0                                                                                                    = 2832.76 SQ.M

PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE  (50.0%)                                                                    = 706.62  SQ.M

PROPOSED    GROUND COVERAGE   (47.22%)                                                                      = 667.35 SQ.M
PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT                                                                                                                     =   15.5 M.

PROPOSED    HEIGHT                                                                                                                      =  15.4  M.

WIDTH OF ROAD                                                                                                           =      7.315  M

TOTAL AREA OF LAND(IN DEED )   = 21 K-02 CH-36 SFT                                  = 1416.38  SQ.M

AREA OF LAND(IN PHYSICAL)        = 21 K.-02 CH.-36 SFT.                               = 1416.38 SQ.M

PROPOSED  F.A.R  -        1.95                                                                                                 = 2763.23 SQ.M

GIFTED TO ROAD AS SPLAYED CORNER                       =00K.-00 CH.-33.66 SFT.   =3.125  SQ.M

NET AREA OF  LAND  (1416.38 - 3.125)         = 21 K -02 CH -2.34  SFT = 1413.255 SQ.M

BLOCK - B

BLOCK - A

GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                     = 274.68 SQ.M
1ST.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                             = 312.03 SQ.M

2ND.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 312.03 SQ.M

3RD.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 312.03 SQ.M
4TH.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 312.03 SQ.M
TOTAL  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                       = 1522.80 SQ.M
LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA                                    = 28.50 SQ.M

BLOCK - A+B

TOTAL FLOOR GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)    = 667.35  SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 1-ST FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)         = 704 . 70 SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 2ND FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)          = 704 . 70 SQ.M
TOTAL FLOOR 3RD FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)          = 704 . 70 SQ.M

GROUND FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                     = 392.67 SQ.M
1ST.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                             = 392.67 SQ.M

2ND.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 392.67 SQ.M

3RD.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 392.67 SQ.M
4TH.  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                            = 392.67 SQ.M
TOTAL  FLOOR COVERED AREA                                                                        = 1963.35 SQ.M
LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA                                    = 28.05 SQ.M

TOTAL FLOOR 4TH FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK- (A  +B_)          = 704 . 70 SQ.M

TOTAL FLOOR COVERED AREA OF BLOCK (A+B)                    = 3486.15 SQ.M
TOTAL LIFT MACH. ROOM & MUMTY ROOM COVERED AREA  = 56.10 SQ.M

CAR PARKING  23 NOS                         = 575.00  M 2

BLOCK-A- STAIR, LIFT &  LOBBY (18.49X4)        =   73.96    M2

NET AREA -        (3486.15 - 722.92  )  = 2763.23  M

2                                                                    = 722.92  M

EXEMPTION AREA

PROPOSED F.A.R -  2763.23 / 1416.38  =             1.95 

REQUIRED CAR PARKING

NET AREA FOR  FAR -                                                    = 2763.23   M

REQUIRED  CARPARKING = 2763.23/120                   =  23.02  NOS  

PERMISSIBLE SHOP AREA    ( 25%)                                                                                          =  871.53 SQM.
PROPOSED SHOP AREA    ( 22.52%)                                                                                             =  785.34 SQM.

 SHOP AREA    ( GROUND FLOOR+ 1ST FLOOR)                                 =  785.34 SQM.

BLOCK-B- STAIR, LIFT &  LOBBY (18.49X4)        =   73.96    M2

2 2

PROVIDED  CAR PARKING ON   GROUND FLOOR          = 23    NOS  

PLAN  FOR  PROPOSED G+IV STORIED RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING  AT MOUZA- NOAPARA, J. L. NO.-11, L.R  DAG NO.-
212,  L.R KHATIAN NO.- 3040, 3041, 3046 & 3047 WARD NO.-12,
HOLDING NO- 297/06/1687 P.S.-ECO PARK , BROUGH-I,
DIST-24, PARGANAS(N), "WITHIN  BIDHANNAGAR
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION"

OWNERS-  1. SAYANTAN MULLICK
               2. PASHUPATI MALLICK
               3.SULEKHA ROY.

CONSTITUTED ATTORNEYN OF
PASHUPATI MALLICK, SULEKHA ROY,
SAYANTAN MULLICK

         PROPERTY-360
         ( PROPRIETOR )

PLAN  FOR  PROPOSED G+IV STORIED RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING  AT MOUZA- NOAPARA, J. L. NO.-11, L.R  DAG NO.-
212,  L.R KHATIAN NO.- 3040, 3041, 3046 & 3047 WARD NO.-12,
HOLDING NO- 297/06/1687 P.S.-ECO PARK , BROUGH-I,
DIST-24, PARGANAS(N), "WITHIN  BIDHANNAGAR
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION"

OWNERS-  1. SAYANTAN MULLICK
               2. PASHUPATI MALLICK
               3.SULEKHA ROY.

CONSTITUTED ATTORNEYN OF
PASHUPATI MALLICK, SULEKHA ROY,
SAYANTAN MULLICK

         PROPERTY-360
         ( PROPRIETOR )
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